
To 

The In-Charge 
Computer Section 
V.B. 

Sir 

Class 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

The tentative schedule for examinations of UG & PG may kindly be uploaded in the university 

website as per the below given breakup: 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.A. 

DEPARTMENT OF IND0-TIBETAN STUDIES 

faA/Head 

Deptt. of Indo-Tibetan Studies 
.fart, zntf1àhr-731235 

Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan-731235 

Sem. 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

IV 

IV 

IV 

BHASHA-BHAVANA 
VISVA-BHARATI, SANTINIKETAN 

IV 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

Date 

15.05.2024 

17.05.2024 

27.05.2024 

29.05.2024 

31.05.2024 

15.05.2024 

17.05.2024 

27.05.2024 

29.05.2024 

15.05.2024 

17.05.2024 

Sail Kumar Det 
(Sanjib(Kumar Das) ( 7.4-902y Professor & Head 

27.05.2024 

30.05.2024 

Paper 
C-08 

C-09 

C-10 

GEC-IV 

SECC-02 

C-13 

C-14 

DSE-03 

DSE-04 

XIII 

XIV 

XV 

Date: 17/04/2024 

XVI(Vive-Voce) 

Time 

From 10 a.m. 
From 10 a.m. 

From 10 am. 

From 10 a.m. 
From 10 a.m. 

From 10 a.m. 

From 10 am. 

From 10 am. 

From 10 a.m. 

From 10 a.m. 

From 10 a.m. 

From 10 a.m. 

From 10 a.m. 
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